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129434 - INMATE MEDICAL0010120 0173822ACCG 12/31/23 02/08/24 06 02/08/24P 10-070420 99.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 99.8806 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070420 99.88 0.0099.88

177230009564 0173812ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/29/23 02/08/24 05 02/08/24P 10-070421 96.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 96.4305 02/02/24

177360009564 0173813ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 12/01/23 02/08/24 06 02/08/24P 10-070421 208.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 208.7106 02/02/24

178380009564 0173814ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 12/21/23 02/08/24 06 02/08/24P 10-070421 83.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 83.8206 02/02/24

178240009564 0173815ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 12/19/23 02/08/24 06 02/08/24P 10-070421 63.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 63.9806 02/02/24

177880009564 0173816ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 12/12/23 02/08/24 06 02/08/24P 10-070421 124.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 124.4206 02/02/24

177840009564 0173817ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 12/11/23 02/08/24 06 02/08/24P 10-070421 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 25.0006 02/02/24

177640009564 0173818ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 12/07/23 02/08/24 06 02/08/24P 10-070421 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0006 02/02/24

177530009564 0173819ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 12/05/23 02/08/24 06 02/08/24P 10-070421 97.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 97.4406 02/02/24

177470009564 0173820ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 12/04/23 02/08/24 06 02/08/24P 10-070421 80.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 80.9506 02/02/24

178440009564 0173821ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 12/21/23 02/08/24 06 02/08/24P 10-070421 111.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 111.6506 02/02/24

180160009564 0173829ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/29/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070421 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0007 02/02/24

180150009564 0173830ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/29/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070421 63.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 63.9807 02/02/24

179790009564 0173831ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/22/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070421 329.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 329.3407 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070421 1,397.72 0.001,397.72

179640009564 0173832ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/18/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070422 56.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0007 02/02/24

179630009564 0173833ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/18/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070422 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0007 02/02/24

179550009564 0173834ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/17/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070422 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0007 02/02/24

179140009564 0173835ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/09/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070422 48.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 48.0007 02/02/24

179000009564 0173836ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/05/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070422 293.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 293.8407 02/02/24

178860009564 0173837ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/04/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070422 63.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 63.9807 02/02/24

178750009564 0173838ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/02/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070422 83.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 83.8207 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070422 657.64 0.00657.64

1QRX-P33-C7T6  -  FEBRUARY0011201 0173887AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 02/07/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070423 6,671.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures -7.9408 02/07/24
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 14.9008 02/07/24
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 14.9308 02/07/24
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 505.5708 02/07/24
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 6.8708 02/07/24
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 388.3308 02/07/24
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 45.9908 02/07/24
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 21.5508 02/07/24
100-100-01540-00053-531720 Human Resources Computer Supplies 20.7808 02/07/24
100-100-01540-00053-531720 Human Resources Computer Supplies 61.9308 02/07/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 19.9908 02/07/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 30.3808 02/07/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 14.9808 02/07/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 12.9208 02/07/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 9.6908 02/07/24
100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 8.9908 02/07/24
100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 208.1708 02/07/24
100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 74.9708 02/07/24
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 412.6508 02/07/24
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 41.9908 02/07/24
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 387.2408 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 56.9908 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 146.3708 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531720 Senior Center Computer Supplies 7.6908 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 18.8808 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531720 Senior Center Computer Supplies 314.9908 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 35.8108 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 24.9908 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 118.9108 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 28.5808 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 42.9808 02/07/24
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100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 388.5408 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 113.9708 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 25.9908 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 161.9708 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 52.6808 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 29.9908 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 37.6708 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 18.0408 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 157.5508 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 15.1808 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 150.2208 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 48.8808 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 7.9908 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 16.4908 02/07/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 62.7608 02/07/24
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 341.9608 02/07/24
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 132.9008 02/07/24
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 59.9908 02/07/24
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 499.9908 02/07/24
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 79.9908 02/07/24
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 52.6508 02/07/24
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 449.9008 02/07/24
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 17.9808 02/07/24
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 189.3008 02/07/24
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 44.3808 02/07/24
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 65.0008 02/07/24
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 34.9908 02/07/24
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 323.4508 02/07/24

Total Check Number...070423 6,671.47 0.006,671.47

000113950009571 0173852APC SIGN COMPANY 02/02/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070424 170.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 170.0008 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070424 170.00 0.00170.00

40630008557 0173849ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 01/09/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070425 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-521200 Registrar Professional Services 115.0007 02/02/24

40670008557 0173888ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 01/12/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070425 345.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521200 Fire Rescue Professional Services 345.0007 02/08/24

Total Check Number...070425 460.00 0.00460.00

24-0190010558 0173823BEAR CREEK REPORTING 01/31/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070426 236.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 236.0007 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070426 236.00 0.00236.00

MANDATED CLERK'S TRNG REIM0010654 0173884BELCHER, SHEILA 02/07/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070427 639.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 639.2208 02/07/24

Total Check Number...070427 639.22 0.00639.22
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852382550009344 0173871BOUND TREE MEDICAL, 02/02/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070428 646.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 646.6108 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070428 646.61 0.00646.61

738326 - FEBRUARY0011378 0173867COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE 01/28/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070429 1,443.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 1,264.8708 02/05/24
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 178.9508 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070429 1,443.82 0.001,443.82

131202880001796 0173877COMPUTER BUSINESS SERVICES 01/30/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070430 1,650.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 1,650.0007 02/07/24

Total Check Number...070430 1,650.00 0.001,650.00

102810010528 0173847CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 01/26/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070431 3,242.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,242.6407 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070431 3,242.64 0.003,242.64

15111010011376 0173866EQUITABLE FINANCIAL LIFE INS 01/11/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070432 4,113.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 3,666.9608 02/05/24
100-700-07410-00051-512150 Planning/zoning Life Insurance 8.3008 02/05/24
100-600-06200-00051-512150 Senior Center Life Insurance 8.3008 02/05/24
100-600-06100-00051-512150 Recreation Life Insurance 8.3008 02/05/24
100-400-04200-00051-512150 Roads And Bridges Life Insurance 91.9308 02/05/24
100-300-03900-00051-512150 Animal Control Life Insurance 12.4508 02/05/24
100-300-03700-00051-512150 Coroner Life Insurance 2.7008 02/05/24
100-300-03550-00051-512150 Fire Rescue Life Insurance 33.2008 02/05/24
100-300-03326-00051-512150 Jail Life Insurance 58.1008 02/05/24
100-300-03300-00051-512150 Sheriff Life Insurance 110.6008 02/05/24
100-200-02450-00051-512150 Probate Court Life Insurance 12.4508 02/05/24
100-200-02400-00051-512150 Magistrate Court Life Insurance 6.8508 02/05/24
100-200-02200-00051-512150 District Attorney Life Insurance 4.1508 02/05/24
100-200-02150-00051-512150 Superior Court Life Insurance 20.7508 02/05/24
100-100-01550-00051-512150 Tax Assessor Life Insurance 12.4508 02/05/24
100-100-01545-00051-512150 Tax Commissioner Life Insurance 16.6008 02/05/24
100-100-01540-00051-512150 Human Resources Life Insurance 4.1508 02/05/24
100-100-01510-00051-512150 Financial Administration Life Insurance 12.4508 02/05/24
100-100-01401-00051-512150 Registrar Life Insurance 2.7008 02/05/24
100-100-01300-00051-512150 Executive Life Insurance 2.7008 02/05/24
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 17.2308 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070432 4,113.32 0.004,113.32

3250810002010 0173858FIRELINE, INC. 01/30/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070433 2,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 2,500.0007 02/05/24

3250820002010 0173859FIRELINE, INC. 01/30/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070433 2,915.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 2,915.5007 02/05/24

3251770002010 0173872FIRELINE, INC. 02/02/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070433 133.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 133.0008 02/05/24
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Total Check Number...070433 5,548.50 0.005,548.50

202401310010713 0173826FONTIS WATER, INC. 01/31/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070434 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 20.0007 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070434 20.00 0.0020.00

18884280010690 0173878GEORGIA MLS 01/31/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070435 44.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 44.0007 02/07/24

Total Check Number...070435 44.00 0.0044.00

66118JAS0009970 0173863GINN CHEVEROLET 01/30/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070436 1,897.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,897.6007 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070436 1,897.60 0.001,897.60

8439248820011377 0173865HUMANA EMPL HLTH GA 02/05/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070437 913.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013045 Payroll Deductions Payable Employee Vision 913.7808 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070437 913.78 0.00913.78

REIM FOR HOTEL ROOM0003550 0173856JASPER COUNTY FARM BUREAU 02/02/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070438 334.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-523700 County Extension Service Education And Training 334.6208 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070438 334.62 0.00334.62

P&Z0003705 0173853JASPER COUNTY PETTY CASH 02/01/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070439 9.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523210 Planning/zoning Postage 9.5208 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070439 9.52 0.009.52

401531220011614 0173841JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/23/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070440 172.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 172.9207 02/02/24

401519740011614 0173842JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/23/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070440 56.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 56.8407 02/02/24

401519440011614 0173843JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/23/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070440 85.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 85.5107 02/02/24

401525050011614 0173844JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/23/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070440 85.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 85.5107 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070440 400.78 0.00400.78

REIM - RENEWAL FOR BOX 6700011638 0173880LECROY, KIM 02/07/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070441 188.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523210 Fire Rescue Postage 188.0007 02/07/24

Total Check Number...070441 188.00 0.00188.00
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26500009420 0173827MADDOX, TAMARA 01/25/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070442 486.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 486.0007 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070442 486.00 0.00486.00

1239490011402 0173874MCNAIR,MCLEMORE, MIDDLEBROOKS 01/31/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070443 23,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521220 Board Of Commissioners Audit Fees 23,000.0007 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070443 23,000.00 0.0023,000.00

00116778850011526 0173860NEXAIR, LLC 01/18/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070444 22.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 22.5607 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070444 22.56 0.0022.56

5240005369 0173854NORTHEAST GEORGIA REGIONAL 01/23/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070445 7,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 7,500.0007 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070445 7,500.00 0.007,500.00

3503302430010010024 0173828ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 01/19/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070446 79.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 79.7807 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070446 79.78 0.0079.78

0020011634 0173825OFFICIALS ALL SEASONS 01/28/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070447 2,100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 2,100.0007 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070447 2,100.00 0.002,100.00

ACCT # 80163426   ID # 120981410009738 0173870PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP 02/05/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070448 130.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 130.0008 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070448 130.00 0.00130.00

600042490006044 0173881PRIMARY CARE CENTER 01/02/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070449 2,321.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,321.0007 02/07/24

Total Check Number...070449 2,321.00 0.002,321.00

2401450011016 0173839PROGRESSIVE MICROTECHNOLOGY 01/24/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070450 217.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 217.9807 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070450 217.98 0.00217.98

23370011243 0173862RAIL YARD DIESEL 01/30/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070451 2,979.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,979.6407 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070451 2,979.64 0.002,979.64

50688654420009605 0173883RICOH USA, INC 02/01/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070452 20.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 20.9008 02/07/24

2/8/2024 at 10:32 am Page 6 of 9



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Total Check Number...070452 20.90 0.0020.90

883150009373 0173848SECTION 8 01/26/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070453 173.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 173.8507 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070453 173.85 0.00173.85

4294-A0008525 0173851SELECTIVE SOLUTIONS 02/02/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070454 671.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 671.5008 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070454 671.50 0.00671.50

FEBRUARY 20240009860 0173868SOUTHERN BENEFIT CONSULTANTS 02/05/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070455 2,904.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 364.0008 02/05/24
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 616.2508 02/05/24
100-100-01401-00051-512100 Registrar Insurance- Co Portion 264.4708 02/05/24
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 1,659.7208 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070455 2,904.44 0.002,904.44

1.31.24 FIRE0010255 0173857SOUTHERN EMBROIDERY WORKS 01/31/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070456 37.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 37.4407 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070456 37.44 0.0037.44

4427790009416 0173850SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 01/16/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070457 123.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 54.4807 02/02/24
100-300-03326-00052-522210 Jail Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 69.3907 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070457 123.87 0.00123.87

16536861650006830 0173824STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT 01/25/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070458 1,140.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 77.3407 02/02/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 6.1507 02/02/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 31.9807 02/02/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 115.1507 02/02/24
100-200-02400-00053-531710 Magistrate Court Office Supplies 167.3807 02/02/24
100-200-02400-00053-531720 Magistrate Court Computer Supplies 686.7907 02/02/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 29.0907 02/02/24
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 27.0807 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070458 1,140.96 0.001,140.96

293520011393 0173876THE BUS CENTER ATLANTA LLC 01/23/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070459 89.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 89.9807 02/07/24

Total Check Number...070459 89.98 0.0089.98

1.26.24 STATEMENT BOC0005120 0173879THE MONTICELLO NEWS 01/26/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070460 681.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523300 Recreation Advertising 681.2507 02/07/24

Total Check Number...070460 681.25 0.00681.25
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2505261274 - FEBRUARY0011379 0173869TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 02/05/24 02/08/24 08 02/08/24P 10-070461 4,724.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013255 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Pre Tax 1,827.6208 02/05/24
100-012-01213-00012-013245 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Post Tax 2,896.7408 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070461 4,724.36 0.004,724.36

MEMBERSHIP DUES0011639 0173885UGA EXTENSION- GWINNETT COUNTY 01/29/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070462 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-523600 County Extension Service Dues & Fees 100.0007 02/07/24

Total Check Number...070462 100.00 0.00100.00

07X95473644-20011073 0173840UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 01/24/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070463 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2107 02/02/24

07X95229340-20011073 0173845UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 01/23/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070463 54.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 54.8007 02/02/24

07X95260047-20011073 0173846UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 01/23/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070463 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2107 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070463 223.22 0.00223.22

17-000109740010576 0173886UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA 01/25/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070464 13,731.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-521000 County Extension Service Contracted Services 13,731.0507 02/07/24

Total Check Number...070464 13,731.05 0.0013,731.05

4361781280007316 0173864VFIS 01/04/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070465 21,121.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-01280-00011-012850 Prepaid Expense Prepaid Insurance - Vfis 21,121.0007 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070465 21,121.00 0.0021,121.00

949533610011166 0173873WEX BANK 01/31/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070466 114.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas -0.6007 02/05/24
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 49.9907 02/05/24
100-300-03700-00053-531270 Coroner Vehicles- Gas 65.0407 02/05/24

Total Check Number...070466 114.43 0.00114.43

52650980009714 0173855XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 01/12/24 02/08/24 07 02/08/24P 10-070467 102.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 102.6007 02/02/24

Total Check Number...070467 102.60 0.00102.60

115,582.93Grand Total 0.00115,582.93
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This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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